
Total

4,343

22,987

12,845

6,043

9,647

2,936

14,171

1,497

39,539

27,093

55,120

1,099

23,916

876

D 28,359

D T 98

T 4,891

T D 14

Total 34,238

16,467

99,057

370,998

30 October 2018

AS = Art Therapists; BS = Biomedical Scientists; CH = Chiropodist/Podiatrists; CS =

Clinical Scientists;

DT = Dietitians; ODP = Operating Department Practitioners; OR = Orthoptists;

OT = Occupational Therapists; PA = Paramedics; PH = Physiotherapists; PO =

Prosthetist/Orthotists; RA = Radiographers;

SL = Speech & Language Therapists; SW = Social Workers in England

D = Diagnostic Radiographers; T = Therapeutic Radiographers

Total

Total number of registrants by 

profession

PA

PH

PO

PYL

SL

SW

RA

AS

BS

CH

CS

DT

HAD

ODP

OR

OT



Year AS BS CH CS DT HAD OT ODP OR PA PH PYL PO RA SW

2017 4,322   22,395  13,115  5,818   9,585   2,908   38,183  13,639  1,440   25,465  55,132  23,104  1,051   32,475  96,497  

AS = Art Therapists; BS = Biomedical Scientists; CH = Chiropodist/Podiatrists; CS =

Clinical Scientists;

DT = Dietitians; ODP = Operating Department Practitioners; OR = Orthoptists;

OT = Occupational Therapists; PA = Paramedics; PH = Physiotherapists; PO =

Prosthetist/Orthotists; RA = Radiographers;

SL = Speech & Language Therapists; SW = Social Workers in England

Total number of registrants from 1 April at the start of the financial year



SL

15,932  

Total number of registrants from 1 April at the start of the financial year


	FR05849 Data 2018
	FR05849 Data

