

Total number of registrants by profession

		Total					
AS		4,343					
BS		22,987					
СН		12,845					
CS		6,043					
DT		9,647					
HAD		2,936					
ODP		14,171					
OR		1,497					
ОТ		39,539					
PA		27,093					
PH		55,120					
PO		1,099					
PYL		23,916					
RA		876					
	D	28,359					
	DT	98					
	Т	4,891					
	ТD	14					
	Total	34,238					
SL	-	16,467					
SW		99,057					
Total	370,998						

30 October 2018

AS = Art Therapists; BS = Biomedical Scientists; CH = Chiropodist/Podiatrists; CS = Clinical Scientists;

DT = Dietitians; ODP = Operating Department Practitioners; OR = Orthoptists;

OT = Occupational Therapists; PA = Paramedics; PH = Physiotherapists; PO = Prosthetist/Orthotists; RA = Radiographers;

SL = Speech & Language Therapists; SW = Social Workers in England

D = Diagnostic Radiographers; T = Therapeutic Radiographers



Total number of registrants from 1 April at the start of the financial year

Year	AS	BS	СН	CS	DT	HAD	OT	ODP	OR	PA	PH	PYL	PO	RA	SW
2017	4,322	22,395	13,115	5,818	9,585	2,908	38,183	13,639	1,440	25,465	55,132	23,104	1,051	32,475	96,497

AS = Art Therapists; BS = Biomedical Scientists; CH = Chiropodist/Podiatrists; CS = Clinical Scientists;

DT = Dietitians; ODP = Operating Department Practitioners; OR = Orthoptists;

OT = Occupational Therapists; PA = Paramedics; PH = Physiotherapists; PO =

Prosthetist/Orthotists; RA = Radiographers;

SL = Speech & Language Therapists; SW = Social Workers in England

